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Clut Racing Tunwoct

Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
Non Spinnaker

Cruiser H’Cap Distribution

Total IRC
17 15
25 25
21 12
9

Cruisers - Average Turnout

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3
Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday
IRC HPH RES [IRC HPH RES |IRC HPH RES
Class 1 9 10 - 10 - 11 12 -
Class 2 14 13 5 16 6 16 16 6
Class 3 7 11 - 7 - 8 13 -
Non Spinny - 3 - - - - 3 -

One Designs - Average Turnout

Puppeteer (26)
Squib (22)
Etchells (14)

17 Footer (15)

Series 1
Tue Sat
18 4

8 3
5 5

Series 1
Tue + Sat

9

Series 2 Series 3
Tue Sat Tue
20 5 20
12 5 10
6 - 7

Series 2 Series 3

Tue + Sat  Tue + Sat
13 11

Sept Mini
Wednesday
IRC HPH
10 10
15 15
7 12
- 3
Sept Mini
Tue
17
9
Sept Mini
Tue
14




789
1332
1762
1843
3033
3337
3370
3531
3607
3671
4077
4433
8571
9219
9400
9726
17833

575
657
956
988
1003
1028
1132
1411
1517
1651
2005
2505
2506
2525
2552
2950
3022
3103
3201
4123
4415
5384
8151
9955
19224

Clase 7

Rosie
Equinox
Y2K Tech
Wet'NBlack
Wild Child
Tantrum Three
On-The-Rox
Genesis
Baily
Galileo
Tiger
Stealth
Spellbound
Makutu
Trinculo

Trix

Shindig

R Dickson

E McDonald

M Howell

P Reilly
Walls/Cawley
Klimcke/O’Leary
C & J Boyle

D Gray
FitzPatrick/Glennon
O'Reilly/Others
Harris/Hughes
McMullan/Others
H Burrows
Doyle/Newman
M Fleming

R McGonagle

A Knowles

Class 2

Mac Magic P & D McCabe
Voyager J Carton

C’est la Vie Flannelly/Others
Dux A Gore-Grimes
Clever Clogs M Higgins
Esprit E Kay

Sunburn | Byrne

Tough Nut D Skehan
Alphida of Howth H Byrne
Sarabande Finlay/Others
Gerryatric G O’Neill
Impetuous Noonan/Others
Kinetic Colwell/Murphy
Phantom Guinan/Neenan
Warpaint S Kavanagh
Dochas J Molohan
Xebec T Giles

Benola P Gregory
Sunsari Soffe/Salter
Pepperbox C & M Farrelly
Dilemma J Connolly
Superhero Banahan/Others
Jokers Wild G & A Knaggs
Harmony D & H Toomey
Tigger Cassidy/Mulhall

Series 1
IRC HPH
14
4 4
3 2
8 5
2 3
7 9
10 10
6 6
1 1
11 11
12 12
13 13
9 7
5 8
Series 1
IRC HPH
10 10
13 13
8 5
1" 12
4 1
6 7
2 9
5 6
19 19
16 16
12 14
20 20
15 18
3 3
9 2
7 4
1 8
17 15
14 17
18 11

Series 2
IRC HPH
5 11
10 12
13
1 5
13 10
4 9
11 1
9 4
14 15
12 14
2 2
15 16
7 6
8 3
3 7
6 8
Series 2
IRC HPH
10 1
17 17
14 15
21 21
1" 6
5 10
15 16
2 3
4 12
9 13
8 7
12 4
1 8
19 19
22 22
7 9
13 5
18 18
3 11
16 14
6 2
20 20

Series 3
IRC HPH
4 3
1 6
10
13
10 14
13 11
2 9
14 16
5 1
15 17
3 4
12 15
9 2
8 8
11 7
7 12
6 5
Series 3
IRC HPH
12 3
18 16
13 5
20 22
19 19
6 7
4 1
5 13
3 8
21 20
8 15
11 12
1 14
15 17
22 21
10 11
14 9
9 10
2 6
16 4
7 2
17 18

Sept Mini
IRC HPH
6 8
5 7
9 13
7 6

1 4
12 11
4 1
15

2 3
14 14
8 5
10 10
11 9
13 12
3 2
Sept Mini
IRC HPH
18 17
20 20
9 3
15 12
4 5
2 1

7 9

1 4
5 7
17 19
12 18
6 6
11 11
10 10
8 2
16 13
3 8
19 14
14 15
13 16



Class 2 - TREC Restricted

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
575 Mac Magic P & D McCabe 4 5 5 5
657 Voyager J Carton 5 8 6 7
1411 Tough Nut D Skehan 1 1 2 2
1517 Alphida of Howth H Byrne 2 2 1 1
1651 Sarabande Finlay/Others 8 4 8 8
4123 Pepperbox C & M Farrelly 3 7 4 4
4415 Dilemma J Connolly 9 9 9 8
8151 Jokers Wild G & A Knaggs 7 6 7 6
9955  Harmony D & H Toomey 6 3 3 3
Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
IRC HPH IRC HPH IRC HPH IRC HPH
31 Holly B MacMahon 2 3 10 17
41 Moondance K & B Halpin
100 Demelza | McSweeney 1 1 2 6 4 9 7 13
218  Turtle R Hogg 11 12
302  Hubble Bubble Wormald/O’Kelly 8 13 11 18 9 14
319  Impression B Smith 11 8 6 4
349  Helvick V Dromey 16 14 10 15
581 Helly Hunter L McMurtry 12 15 8 13 8 11
624  Drumbeat F Magann 10 2 5 6
798 Lady Frances J Nolan 4 19 15 16
888  Gunsmoke Smyth/Dillon 10 15 7 9
1194 Dawn Treader J Leonard 7 6 3 1 9 16
1750 Vivace P O’Sullivan/Eadie 11 14 9 12 6 8 4 5
2135 Sarva B Vaughan 17 10 12 7
2760 Sunchaser M Marr 5 5 8 13 5 7 3 3
2921 Hippocampus B O’Loughlin 9 3 3 10
4186 Checkmate J Faller 4 7 6 7 3 4 5 8
7309 Reyas P Connolly 6 8 4 4 2 1 2 2
7886 Gun-Runner T O’Sullivan 18 16
8100 Alliance V Gaffney 3 2 1 5 1 2 1 1
9547 Wild Mustard D Cullen 9 12 5 11 7 14 6 9
Won Spinnater
Sail Boat Owner S1 S2 S3  Sept Mini
71 Southern Breeze G Wilson
320 Forelle R Bradshaw 1 1 2 3
387  Mystique of Malahide R & R Michael 4 6 6
729  Sybil E Brennan 4 2 3 4
747  Prince of Tides J Marrow
3335 Bite the Bullet C Birmingham 1 2
3611 Tiara J Derham 3 4 1
3838 Impressions Walsh/Mulvihill 2 3 5 5
7336 Ludo G O’Brien



24

66

79

147
193
304
382
504
523
587
610
624
638
654
671
694
730
746
771
813

Sgucb - Tuesday

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP
Femme Fatale T Concannon 1 1 4 10 4 6 3 4
Puffin E Harte 4 8 17 18 9 9 5 5
Sedition Comerford/Kavanagh 14 14 16 16
Pot Black R & | McMurtry 10 9 3 3 6 5 4 3
Ricochet E Harte 8 5 7 4 10 10
Shadowfax P Merry 6 4 10 9 3 2 6 6
Astrix M McCaughey 12 11 8 1 19 19
Betsy Blue J McSweeney 6 7 11 12 11 11
Sensation | Condy 7 7 13 6 12 11
Roxanne J OFlynn 13 13
Scream E Dalton 13 12 9 12 15 15 13 13
Bateleur Ruane/Craig 18 17 5 4 8 8
Whipper Snapper M Cantwell 5 6 11 11 2 1 2 1
Sonata Barry/Bolger 18 18 10 12
Aurora P Byrne 2 3 1 5 14 14
Scooby Doo J Lambkin 9 10 12 13 16 16
Fantome D MacDonell 11 13 5 8 7 7 9 9
Gizmo Wheeler/Murphy 15 14 17 17 12 10
Arctic Fox G Barry 14 15 8 8 7 7
Kookaburra O’Leary/Guinness 3 2 2 2 1 3 1 2
Series 1 Series 2
Sail Boat Owner SCR  HCAP SCR HCAP
66  Puffin E Harte 1 1
119 Shellelagh Donnelly/Dyson 6 6
147 Pot Black R & | McMurtry 4 4
193 Ricochet E Harte 3 3 13 13
304 Shadowfax P Merry 4 4 2 2
382 Astrix M McCaughey 1 1 12 12
523 Sensation | Condy 11 11
610 Scream E Dalton 2 2 3 5
624 Bateleur Ruane/Craig 5 3
654 Sonata Barry/Bolger 10 10
694 Scooby Doo J Lambkin 7 7
17 Footer
Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP
Rita Curley/Lynch 10 12 1 4 5 9 9 12
Leila R Cooper 4 1 6 5 6 6 8 10
Zaida Houlihan/Hassell 12 11 11 1 14 11 13 9
Anita B Cassidy 9 7 12 6 13 10 14 14
Aura | Malcolm 1 5 2 11 4 12 12 13
Echo B Lynch 14 13 15 14 15 15
Hera J & M Duffy 15 15 12 15 7 11
Deilginis  Cruise/Others 11 10 10 7 7 1 4 3
Rosemary Curley/Jones 9 3 9 2 11 5
Gladys D Jones 3 9 4 9 10 13 5 8
Bobolink  Walsh/Doyle 7 2 13 10 11 5 6 1
Eileen M Lynch 8 4 8 2 8 3 10 7
Oona P Courtney 5 8 3 8 1 7 3 4
Erica Massey/Others 2 3 5 14 2 8 2 6
Isobel Johnston/Others 6 6 7 12 3 4 1 2



Puppeteer - “Juetday

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP
15 Trick or Treat A Pearson 6 4 4 9 3 2 2 1
20 No Strings T Harvey 7 7 9 12 8 9 13 16
21 March Hare McEntee/Meaney 19 20 19 18 20 17 16 15
22 Wey Hey Finnegan/Kelly 22 13 15 1 21 16 15 9
26 Mayfly A & S Sargent 2 12 12 24 2 19 6 19
34 Intersceptre Slein/McCollum 23 22 26 26 26 26
50 lle Molene A Benson 20 21 23 21 23 21 23 23
53 Apollo D Patton 11 10 17 17 16 14
79 Mojo Stanley/Callen 4 17 3 22 6 22 1 12
124  Haemoglobin M Patton 18 19 24 15 19 1 17 7
174  Arcturus C Brown 21 16 16 2 22 13 19 14
179  Toucan Murray/McGloughlin 12 8 10 5 13 4 14 10
187  Flycatcher D Wright 15 6 18 14 17 10 12 4
219  Gepetto E O'Reilly 17 9 20 7 18 7 11 2
245  Mr Punch O Ni Bhraonain 22 13 25 24 22 17
261  Enigma 2 R McAllister 8 11 5 10 9 11 10 11
310  Nefertari Morgan/Murray 13 5 11 6 14 8 20 18
383 Snow Goose D & K Lovegrove 3 14 1 19 5 23 9 20
384  Sanderling D & B Jennings 25 25 15 20 18 21
385 Ibis D Hudson 16 18 8 11 12 15 21 22
386  Gannet T Chillingworth 5 21 23 4 5 4 5
520 Cloud 9 C Feeley 9 3 7 3 10 12 5 3
1055 Pinocchio N Davidson 14 15 13 8 11 3 7 6
2021 Harlequin D Clarke 1 2 20 1 18 3 13
4444  Chancer H Swan 14 16 24 25
10841 Ghosty Ned D Harkin 10 1 6 4 7 6 8 8
Series 1 Series 2
Sail Boat Owner SCR HCAP SCR HCAP
15 Trick or Treat A Pearson 5 5
20 No Strings T Harvey 10 10
50 lle Molene A Benson 8 8
174 Arcturus C Brown 3 3 5 5
179  Toucan Murray/McGloughlin 4 4 3 3
187  Flycatcher D Wright 2 2 6 6
245  Mr Punch O Ni Bhraonain 9 9
310  Nefertari Morgan/Murray 6 6 1 1
520 Cloud 9 C Feeley 1 1 4 4
1055 Pinocchio N Davidson 7 7
10841 Ghosty Ned D Harkin 2 2
Sail Boat Owner S1 S2 S3  Sept Mini  Saturdays
85 The Jesters Shoes C McCormack 7 5 11 9
91 Don’t Dilly Dally Flood/Others 9 7 14 8
99 Glance O’Reilly/Dix 10 9
1032  Cladia K Jorgenson 6 7
1033  Living on the Etch B Tyrrell 6 8 7
1038 Etchell-On D Murnane 4 4 5
1040  Jabberwocky S Knowles 1 9 10 3
1113 Gelert O’Grady/Others 2 1 1 2
1115 Defiance W & P Lacy 3 3 2 1
1116 Muddy Paws A & T Shanks 4 12 10
1148 Lambay Rules Quinn/Hyland 5 2 5
1174 P-Etchellant Cagney/Others 11 3
1180 Fuzzy Duck B & C O'Neill 8 6
1194 Etchell F & J Norton 8 6 13 4



@. 4. ;

/Club Racing  Average Turnout
S§1 S2 S3
Optimist (41) 15 14 9
Laser (26) 5 9 6
Pico (13) 5 3 5 Laser
Mirror (4) 2 2 S1 S2 S3
1 Rupert Small 6 8
(Entry Number in brackets) 103190  Harry Colley 7 14
/ 142769 Gordon Murphy 8
144695 David McGinn 5 6 7
0 o o 144960 Chris Murphy 3
ﬁl"iutdl 160913 Deborah Barker 7 9
163133 Jamie Carton 1 3 1
St 82 83 169193  Megan Scott 9 12
17~ Jenny Scott 14 21 171385  Killian Foley 4
101 Alison Dix 25 173090  Rebecca Tyrrell 1 13
252 Paddy Hunt 16 14 173127 Patrick Dix 8 10
686  Bronwyn Foley 05 173152 Jeremy Beshoff 2 2 11
698  Chris Malcolm 17 12 173859 John Pearson 1 10
700 Kate Wickham 12 175810 Harry O'Reilly 5
851  Orla Wickham 20 178333 Ross Condy 5 6
853  Ruadhan O'Laoi 19 180596  Ross Darmody 3 9
856 Molly Byrne 2118 M 180935 MaxVandePol 4 4 2
862  Henry Howard 18 8
876  Tara Flood 3 16
888  Meghan Darmody 2 2 17 Pica
922  Harry O'Reilly 6 3 20 S1 S2 S3
927  Katie White 8 18 2 Alex Forte 3
947  Daniel Cagney 10 23 5 Joanne Cawley 7 2 3
952  Ciara Ottewill 9 17 9 6 Scott Munnelly
962  Molly O’Leary 15 7 Jonathan Cassidy 8 6
972  Lewis Eickholt 19 9 3 8 lan Scully 1 10
1023 Diana Kissane 5 4 4 11 Katie Malcolm 5 1 1
1028 Phoebe Tyrrell 13 7 13 Sibeal Cole 4 7
1040 Conor Murphy 1 1 1 17 Luke Malcolm 5
1063 Ryan Scott 6 6 21 Ronan Walsh 2 9
1116 Elizabeth Ferris 1 10 83 Lauren Mcsweeny 9
1127 Mark Condy 32 14 13 8895  Hope Blandford 8
1141 Tim O’Laoire 4 15 T Kate Wheeler 6 4
1147 Andrew Ryan 13 15 8 X Ryan O’Leary 2
1152  Andrew Tyrrell 23 5
1155  Scott Flanigan 11 16 .
1856 Oliver Keenan 7 7 2 Wenror
2484 Claire Flynn-Byrne 22 S1 S2 S3
ggg)'i g':g?n”nZO(')?E’ea o 22 16303 Leanne Staveley 2 2
ry 68721 Gillian Condy 1 1
/
Cleb “Troplices LASER
Wilkes Trophy Summer Overall ~ Jamie Carton
Fraser Casey Cup 3 Special Races  Jamie Carton
Summer Dinghy Series
MIRROR
OPTIMIST Mirror Cup Summgr Overall  Gillian pondy
Vice Commodore’s Trophy  Summer Overall Conor Murphy Mellon Salver 3 Special Races  Not Sailed
Fraser Casey Cup 3 Special Races Oliver Keenan PICO
Jones Trophy 1st Silver Fleet Lewis Eickholt Aura C s Overall  Katie Malcol
Christopher Cup 1st Under 12 Years  Oliver Keenan ura Lup ummer Lvera atie Maicoim
-
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